
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE . 

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT TO ~EASE "°- LMT14475 
ADDRESS OF PREMISES First Interstate Bank Building 

· 2 Main Street 
Kalls an. MT 59901·5414 

THIS_AGREJ:M.ENT, made and entered rnto this dale by and between First Interstate Bank 

whose ad~res5 Is 2Main Street 
Kalispell~ MT 59901·6414 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED s:rATES OF AMERICA, hereafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. 

NOW THEREFORE, these_ parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and.agree that the 
said Lease is amended, effective upon Government execution, as flillows: 

This s~ # 2 (supplemental lease agreement) shall se_rve to State the effecilve dete ofrent commeriaement and 
adjusted rental rates in accordance with the completion of tenant improvements; therefore p;iragraphs 2, 3 and 
13_anil 23 of the Standard Form 2 are.deleted in thalr enUrety and replaced with the folloWlng: 

'.2. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises with their appurtenances for occupancy by the  the term 
beginning Decembpr 16, 2010 through January §1. 2021, subjectto termination and renewal rights as may be 
hereinafter set forth, · 

AND 

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the-said premises wlth their appurtenances for occupancy by the for the term 
Aprll 1. 2010 through January 31. 2021. subject to termination and renewal rights as may be hereinafter sel 
forth." . . 

All other terms and condition~ of the lease shall remain In. force and effect._ 

EXEMPT

EXEMPT(b)(6)

(Title) _
.;z ·a-. 
~M.rr .57'iof 

Address 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)
EXEMPT(b)(6)



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Supp.fernenal Lease Agreement. No: 1 
Lease LMT14475 
Page2of3 

"3. RENIAL 
EXEMP

BATE: The Government shall pay the Lessor annual rent per the table below for the space occupied 
by the er month In arrears. Rent for a lessor period shall be prorated. 

The Government shall pay the Lessor annual rent per the !able below for the spac;:e !)Ceupled by'the 
EXEMPT(b)(6)

 per montll 
In arrear$. Rent for a lessor perlor shall be prorated.

l .. • Rent Bfegkdown - · ·1 Annual 8ent · .. · j · · ­
._ -" ~.0~:2_5RSF_l1!~. u.~F_ - _: 0~_112010 :- 0113112~2'! . - . . Month!v ~nt 
:l~heu.~111,<no t_axes 1~1'!dedJ .. _ ~- --~r-:-:::-.--.-:--1,661)5.1$ . _138.48 

Jf~xe,s ... . _ . _ . . . .. .. . 11$.. . 4:36:6?_:1s . ~~~. 
·!AmOrtlutlon of Tl !I .......-·--· j . ._......_,. 
ppe~ting Cost .. _____,_.-·------ ,IS 699afl$ . . 58.32 

IF,un ~~~ic~_~e·~i": "" ·" . ·ils .. _.~.79~.2a.j( . 233:19 

_Rent checks shall be payable to: 	 

"13 OPERATING COST: Pu·rsuant to Paragraph 4.3 "Operating Cost", the base.rate for purposes of.operating cost 
escalaticm Is estab!i.shec.! _a, $7,418,,34 perannom for space occupied by the ~ovemment, and shall be adjusted 
according to CPI as specifically described in paragraph 4.3 of the SFO." · 

"23. 	 COMMISSION AND COMMISSION CREDIT: 
The Lessor and Broker have agr11ed to a cooperating {ease <:0mmissi0n of EXEMP the firm term value of this lease 

("Commlsslon"). The Lessor shall pay Ille Broker no additional «ommisslons associated with this lel;lse transaction. 

EXEMPT
In accordance with the "Broker 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

Commission and Commission Credit" paragraph, the Broker has agreed to forego 
f the commission that it Is entitled to receive In connection wltli this lease transaction ("Commission Credit"). 

The Commission Crectit)s The Lessor agrees to pay the C9rrimlss!on I.ass the Commission Credit to \he 
Bioker ih acoordanc'e with the "Broker Commission and Commission 

EXEMPT(b)(6)
Credit" paragraph in the SFO attached to and 

forming a part of this lease. The total Broker Commission is 



-

Supplemerial Lease Agreement "lo. 1 
Lease LMT14475 . . 
Page3of3 

· Notwithstanding Paragraph 3 of this Stanc!ard Form 2., ths shell r~ta! payments due am! QWlng under this leas~ shall 
be reduced to fully recapture lhe Commission Credit. The reduction Is shell rent shall commence with the first month · 
of the rental payments and continue as Indicated in the schedule below for adjusted Monthly Rent: · 

First 
E )

Motith's-R l Payment of $3,763.7fl minus prorated Commission Credll EXEMPT(b)(6)of-equals 
adjusted Firs/lll!l!!'nth'll Rent; · , . • . · . 

EXEMPT(b)(6)-

Fl.rst EXEMPT(b)(6)Mo11th's- Rental Payment of $264.99 minus prorated Commission Credit EXEMPT(b)(6)of- EXEMPT(b)(6)equai11­
. adjusted Firs~·s Rent; . . . . . · 

S~cond EXE b)(6)Month'si Rental Payment of $3,763.78 minus ·prorated Commisslon EXEMPT(b)(6)Credito- EXEMPT(b)(6)equels­
adjusted Seoono"'ltlltmtll's Rent; · . · . · · · . . . · ' . 

. S~cond EXEMPT(b)(6)Month's-Rental Payment of$264.99 rillilus prorated conirr:ission EXEMPT(b)(6)Credito- EXEMPT(b)(6)equals- . 
adjusted Secon~·s Rent; . · · · 

Tul;d EXEMPTMonth's-R ntal Payment of$3,763.78 ml~us proraled Commissl;,,, EXEMPT(b)(6)EXEMPT(b)(6)Credltof-equ~l.s­

EXEMPT(b)(6) EXEMPT(b)(6)

adjusted T~ird"l'l'ro'nth's Rent: . · . · . . 

Third EXEMPT(b)(6)Month's- Rental Paym$Jt of $264.99 minus prorated Coinmlsslon Credii of- equals­
adjusled Thir~·s Rent." · . · . . 

&~1

. lessor & Gov't 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMT14475-SLA-2-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Bryan Ashe, bashe@lmi.org



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



